
West Wave Aquatic Centre

Monday, 26 October 2020

2020 NZ Secondary School Champs

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.6.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Boys

Abraham Li (2007) -- Elim Christian College 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 59.90  Inward Dive

105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 51.60 111.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 64.80 176.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 224.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 34.00 258.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kory Saunders (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 2

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5   16.0 22.40 43.20  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   12.0 16.80 60.00  Forward Somersault

101C 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 83.80  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 21.45 105.25  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 137.55  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Grace Campbell (2007) -- Westlake Girls High School 1

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 45.15 45.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 38.00 83.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 126.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 42.90 169.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.5 43.00 212.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 249.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amelia Judkins (2007) -- Western Springs College 2

101B 7.5 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 36.00 36.00  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.5 34.30 70.30  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 103.45  Armstand Somersault

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 30.60 134.05  Back Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 37.05 171.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 200.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Hamilton Girls High School 3

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 28.75 58.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.0 33.00 91.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 124.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 157.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7.5 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 189.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Howick College 4

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 37.40 68.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 100.35  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 36.00 136.35  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 163.35  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 23.40 186.75  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Cambridge High School 5

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 55.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 29.60 84.85  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 109.35  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 137.10  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 162.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Elena Volkov (2007) -- Takapuna Grammar School 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 53.75  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 86.00  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 112.40  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 139.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 160.60  Back Somersault

Lucia Luxton (2008) -- St Hildas Collegiate 7

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 53.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 83.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 110.15  Back Somersault

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 23.40 133.55  Forward Dive

102B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 160.55  Forward Somersault

Bella Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diocesan 8

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 25.50  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 28.80 54.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 26.60 80.90  Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 109.40  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 131.10  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 152.85  Armstand Somersault

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Pinehurst School 9

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 47.20  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 74.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 93.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 126.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 151.00  Reverse Dive

Scarlett Robb (2008) -- St Cuthbert`s College 10

10A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 43.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 86.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 115.85  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   18.5 25.90 141.75  Forward Somersault

Bella Meek-Mallam (2007) -- Columba College 11

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 28.50 50.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.5 23.20 73.30  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 27.30 100.60  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 2.0   9.5 17.10 117.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 140.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior Girls

Elizabeth Dearden (2008) -- Columba College 12

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 45.60  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 76.20  Back Dive

10C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 94.20  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 114.20  Backward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 131.70  Forward Lineup

Jaime Ramsay (2007) -- Albany Junior High School 13

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 50.60  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 72.30  Forward Somersault

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 88.80  Forward Lineup

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 113.30  Forward Dive

10B 5 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 16.50 129.80  Forward Lineup

Zoe Taylor (2007) -- Albany Junior High School 14

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 38.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 57.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 21.60 78.60  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 21.00 99.60  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 121.30  Forward Somersault

Hana Rutherford (2007) -- Albany Junior High School 15

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 39.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 57.50  Backward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 75.50  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 19.80 95.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 119.10  Forward Somersault

Natalia Wilcox (2007) -- St Cuthbert`s College 16

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 36.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 56.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 71.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 86.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 105.80  Forward Dive

Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- Pinehurst School 17

10A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 13.00 33.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 50.50  Backward Lineup

20C 5 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 66.00  Backward Lineup

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 88.20  Forward Dive

20A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 14.50 102.70  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Boys

Caleb Young (2005) -- Lynfield College 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 67.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 94.55  Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 128.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 163.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 5 1.3 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 184.60  Forward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 214.35  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Boys

Josiah Kaushal (2004) -- Henderson High School 2

101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 47.25  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 74.45  Reverse Dive

401C 7.5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 24.70 99.15  Inward Dive

103C 7.5 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 126.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 30.60 157.50  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 35.15 192.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Girls

Holly Winchester (2005) -- Westlake Girls High School 1

103B 10 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 47.00 78.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 7.5 2.1 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5   24.5 51.45 129.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 167.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5   25.0 60.00 227.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 44.55 272.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 10 2.3 10.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0   27.0 62.10 334.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- Northcote College 2

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 39.60 39.60  Armstand Somersault

403B 7.5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 83.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 49.50 133.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 44.00 177.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 50.60 227.80  Forward Double Somersault

105C 3 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 274.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 46.00 320.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Chloe Warrick (2005) -- Hamilton Girls High School 3

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 62.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 32.00 94.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 45.10 139.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 181.50  Armstand Somersault

5231D 7.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 34.00 215.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 38.50 254.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- Westlake Girls High School 4

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 68.40  Back Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 98.80  Inward Somersault

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 32.00 130.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 163.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 210.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 43.70 253.70  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Olivia Fox (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 5

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 28.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 60.40  Reverse Dive

103C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 90.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 46.20 136.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   22.5 38.25 174.45  Armstand Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 206.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 25.35 231.80  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Girls

Amber McDougall (2005) -- Northcote College 6

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 32.25 32.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 58.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 35.10 93.70  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.5 27.30 121.00  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 38.00 159.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 189.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 221.70  Armstand Somersault

Bree Ackland (2004) -- Kristin 7

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 33.15 57.20  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 85.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 117.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 146.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 36.10 183.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 219.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Riley Oxenham (2008) -- Albany Junior High School 8

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Back Dive

101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 61.50  Forward Dive

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 26.00 87.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 33.60 121.10  Inward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 151.85  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 182.45  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 213.90  Armstand Somersault

Gianna Herlambang (2005) -- Albany Senior High School 9

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Lineup

20A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 38.50  Backward Lineup

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 68.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 33.00 101.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 135.25  Back Dive

612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 171.80  Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 198.80  Inward Dive

Alice Sherson (2005) -- Green Bay High School 10

10C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Lineup

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Forward Lineup

401C 3 1.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 18.85 57.35  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   12.5 16.25 73.60  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 20.40 94.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 115.00  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 138.80  Forward Somersault

Maya Grundy (2005) -- Kristin 11

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 32.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 32.50 1Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 32.50 1Backward Lineup

101A 1 1.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0   9.5 13.30 45.80  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.0 19.60 65.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 87.10  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 5 / 7 10:16 a.m.,  Tuesday, 27 October 2020



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate Girls

Jesse Tait (2005) -- Kristin (withdrew) 12

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 30.50  Forward Lineup

20A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 30.50 1Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 30.50 1Backward Lineup

101A 1 1.4 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 11.90 42.40  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 42.40  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 42.40  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Boys

Luke Sipkes (2004) -- Rangitoto College 1

103B 10 1.6 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 10.0   27.5 44.00 44.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 44.65 88.65  Armstand Somersault

403B 10 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 45.00 133.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   24.5 49.00 182.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 54.60 237.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 43.20 280.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 57.60 338.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 53.20 391.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Sam Compton (2003) -- Albany Senior High School 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 57.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 3.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 4.0   13.0 29.90 87.55 2Forward Double Somersault

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 133.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

404C 1 2.8 4.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 5.0   12.5 35.00 168.15  Inward Double Somersault

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   14.5 39.15 207.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 237.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 23.75 261.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior Girls

Maggie Squire (2005) -- Takapuna Grammar School 1

105B 1 2.6 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 32.50 32.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 57.20 89.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

405C 3 2.7 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 58.05 147.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 61.60 209.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 54.00 263.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 5 2.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 50.70 314.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 51.30 365.35  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 407.35  Back 2½ Somersaults

Junior 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Amelia Judkins (2007)  -- Western Springs College 
Abraham Li (2007)  -- Elim Christian College 

1

403C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5   7.0 32.0 38.40 38.406.0 6.0    

Intermediate 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004)  -- Northcote College 
Amber McDougall (2005)  -- Northcote College 

1



Intermediate 3m Synchro
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

101B 3 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   8.5 40.0 48.00 48.008.0 8.0    

Olivia Fox (2008)  -- Albany Junior High School 
Riley Oxenham (2008)  -- Albany Junior High School 

2

101B 3 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   7.0 36.0 43.20 43.207.5 7.0    

Holly Winchester (2005)  -- Westlake Girls High School 
Grace Campbell (2007)  -- Westlake Girls High School 

3

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   7.0 35.5 42.60 42.607.0 7.5    

Gianna Herlambang (2005)  -- Albany Senior High School 
Mikali Dawson (2004)  -- Albany Senior High School 

4

201C 3 2.0 4.5 5.5 7.5 8.0   6.5 33.0 39.60 39.606.5 7.0    

Jesse Tait (2005)  -- Kristin 
Maya Grundy (2005)  -- Kristin 

5

10B 3 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 25.0 30.00 30.005.0 5.0    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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